The aesthetic design and wide choice of
brackets within the Aritech range means
that the majority of applications can be
fulfilled.
� PA2
PA2 pole mount consists of two cast aluminium
jaws with a black polyester powder coating for
the bracket holder and allows the assembly of

PA2
Bracket Series
� How to order
CBM 170 Wall mounted camera bracket with cable management for CCTV cameras and small sized housings
CB 140 Wall mounted camera bracket fixed for CCD cameras - 140 mm length
CB 190 Wall mounted camera bracket fixed for CCD cameras - 190 mm length
TCB 300 Wall mounted camera bracket telescopic for CCD cameras
CCB 190 Ceiling mounted camera bracket for CCD cameras - 190 mm length
MBW 9-12 Wall mounted monitor bracket for 9”to 12”monitors
MBW 12-17 Wall mounted monitor bracket for 12”to 17”monitors
MBW 17-24 Wall mounted monitor bracket for 17”to 24”monitors
MBC 9-12 Ceiling mounted monitor bracket for 9”to 12”monitors
MBC 12-17 Ceiling mounted monitor bracket for 12”to 17”monitors
MBC 17-24 Ceiling mounted monitor bracket for 17”to 24”monitors
PA2 Pole adaptor for up to two housing brackets
Interlogix UK Limited
Unit 5, Ashton Gate,
Ashton Road, Harold Hill,
Romford, Essex RM3 8UF
Tel. 01708-381496
Fax 01708-381371
Interlogix Ireland Limited
Taurus Business Centre
Greenhills Road
Tallaght, Dublin 24
Tel. 01-459.97.60
Fax 01-452.74.48
Interlogix Europe & Africa
Headquarters
Excelsiorlaan 28
B-1930 Zaventem
Tel. 02-725 11 20
Fax 02-721 40 47